Purchase Planning
SHOPDOE is a purchasing planning portal for NYCDOE personnel for products and services offered by
DOE contracted vendors. Through SHOPDOE, DOE personnel can view, create or save shopping list(s).
When you land on www.shopdoe.com enter your username and password, then click sign in.
1st field enter No Tears Learning, Inc.
2nd field leave All Products
Placing an Order
If in SHOPDOE, you may send your shopping list to FAMIS or you may go to the FAMIS portal to place

Vendor Number:  HAN799871
Contract Number: 7000821
2020 NEW YORK CITY ORDERING GUIDE
NEW YORK CITY
Code FAMIS Item Number Product Description    Grades Price Qty Total $
Pre-K Teacher’s Guide and Student Editions
MFSB-12 902311042 My First School Book activity book     Pre-K  $9.18
MFSB-20 My First School Book activity book     Pre-K $12.65
BSET-20 My First Book Set
activity book set     Pre-K(includes My First School Book + My First Lowercase Book)  $15.35
TGPK-
GSS21
Get Set for School Pre-K Teacher’s Guide Set
printed guides    Pre-K
(2-volume teacher’s guide for complete Get Set for School program)     $247.50
TGRW-16 902311050 Readiness & Writing Pre-K Teacher’s Guide  teacher’s guide    Pre-K  $19.27
IMBK My Book 20 pages     Pre-K  $4.35
CMBK My Book Classroom Set 10 books    Pre-K  $41.25
IKMN I Know My Numbers Individual Set 10 booklets    Pre-K  $7.65
CKMN I Know My Numbers Classroom Set 10 sets of 10 booklets    Pre-K  $72.55
Transitional Kindergarten Teacher’s Guide and Edition
KSK-18 902630423 Kick Start Kindergarten student edition    Trans K  $8.66
TGKSK-18 902630431 Kick Start Kindergarten Teacher’s Guide  teacher’s guide    Trans K  $12.60
Kindergarten Teacher’s Guide and Editions
LN-18 90263044x  Letters and Numbers for Me student edition    K  $8.66
KEYK Keys for Me  1-year student license    K  $6.00
TGLN-18 902630458  Letters and Numbers for Me Teacher’s Guide  teacher’s guide    K  $12.60
BWA-18 Building Writers A student edition    K  $9.35
1st Grade Teacher’s Guide and Editions
MPB-18 902630466 My Printing Book student edition    Gr. 1  $8.66
KEY1 My Keying Board  1-year student license    Gr. 1  $6.00
TGMPB-18 902630474 My Printing Book Teacher’s Guide  teacher’s guide    Gr. 1  $12.60
BWB-18 Building Writers B student edition    Gr. 1  $9.35
2nd Grade Teacher’s Guide and Editions
PP-18 902630482  Printing Power student edition    Gr. 2  $8.66
KEY2 Key Power  1-year student license    Gr. 2  $6.00
TGPP-18 902630490  Printing Power Teacher’s Guide  teacher’s guide    Gr. 2  $12.60
CK-18 NEW! Cursive Kickoff student edition    Gr. 2  $12.65
TGCK-18 NEW! Cursive Kickoff Teacher’s Guide  teacher’s guide    Gr. 2  $19.75
BWC-18 Building Writers C student edition    Gr. 2  $9.35
3rd Grade Teacher’s Guide and Editions
CH-18 902630504 Cursive Handwriting student edition    Gr. 3  $8.66
KEY3 Keyboarding  1-year student license    Gr. 3  $6.00
TGCH-18 902630512 Cursive Handwriting Teacher’s Guide  teacher’s guide    Gr. 3  $12.60
BWD-18 Building Writers D student edition    Gr. 3  $9.35
4th Grade Teacher’s Guide and Editions
CS-18 902630520 Cursive Success student edition    Gr. 4  $8.66
KEY4 Keyboarding Success  1-year student license    Gr. 4  $6.00
TGCS-18 902630539 Cursive Success Teacher’s Guide  teacher’s guide    Gr. 4  $12.60
BWE-18 Building Writers E student edition    Gr. 4  $9.35
5th Grade Teacher’s Guide and Editions
DC-18 902652826 Can-Do Cursive student edition    Gr. 5+  $8.66
KEY5 Can-Do Keyboarding  1-year student license    Gr. 5+  $6.00